European Champions Cup 2011 Ladies' Qualification
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Combined oil 8 games

Krista Pollanen

Joline Persson Planefors
Lisa John
Janine-Manuela Gabel
Sue Abela

Isabelle Sacco

Alena Korobkova
Georgia Sagona

Sophie van der Meer

Daria Pajak

. Heidi Manninen
. Sandra Torrents

. Ebru Ozogluuntur

Ivonne Gross

. Raffaella Fusco

Dragana Petrovic¢

Jacqui MacColl

Tali Itzhak

Jeanett Haavelmoen Johansen

Marija Tkachenko

. Christine van Boom
. Louise Roberts

. Vera Masatova

Sarolta Dosztdly

. Dagny Edda Thorisdottir

Nataliya Shcherbinina

Finland
Sweden
England
Germany
Malta
France
Russia
Greece
Netherlands
Poland
Finland
Catalonia
Turkey
Austria
Italy
Serbia
Scotland
Israel
Norway
Latvia
Belgium
Wales
Czech Republic
Hungary
Iceland

Ukraine

8 games

short

1526
1706
1667
1509
1550
1602
1484
1455
1429
1512
1431
1605
1495
1513
1454
1460
1436
1461
1376
1409
1456
1429
1359
1414
1413
1410

8 games

long
1738
1682
1708
1738
1624
1539
1673
1733
1690
1579
1545
1493
1530
1544
1539
1531
1448
1537
1585
1471
1550
1490
1614
1434
1449
1428

226
179
202
174
209
194
198
200
193
182
205
183
197
176
177
170
180
158
178
170
186
174
151
145
173
202

201
181
165
187
160
169
151
225
234
191
170
161
187
215
160
199
193
179
169
201
205
200
169
218
202
190

214
202
168
187
234
214
214
192
197
160
181
179
217
170
214
146
235
186
156
190
161
198
134
190
202
155

175
177
183
207
187
172
188
152
218
214
264
164
205
199
155
194
195
189
213
201
163
182
159
151
146
186

223
177
163
203
202
169
162
179
168
158
183
181
179
179
171
224
191
174
201
203
184
139
180
175
193
146
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279
169
219
211
211
226
213
174
231
172
197
169
140
168
219
212
162
175
231
158
174
214
187
155
138
177

* o EUROPEAN

183
226
165
181
166
200
213
182
145
203
199
201
201
149
212
174
182
191
176
192
170
152
189
176
209
216

8
236
243
242
212
249
219
188
183
169
234
222
203
163
196
199
177
220
181
141
223
167
166
160
235
157
157

8 games 8 games

combined comb. ave.

1737 2171
1554  194,3
1507 188,4
1562  195,3
1618  202,3
1563  195,4
1527  190,9
1487  185,9
1555  194,4
1514  189,3
1621  202,6
1441  180,1
1489  186,1
1452 181,5
1507  188,4
1496  187,0
1558  194,8
1433 179,1
1465 183,1
1538 192,3
1410 176,3
1425 1781
1329  166,1
1445  180,6
1420 177,5
1429 1786

diff. to cut
327
268
208
135
118
30
10
1
-1
-70
-78
-136
-161
-166
-175
-188
-233
-244
-249
-257
-259
-331
-373
-382
-393
-408

Europcar
24 games 24 gams
total average
5001 208,4
4942 205,9
4882 203,4
4809 200,4
4792 199,7
4704 196,0
4684 195,2
4675 194,8
4674 194,8
4605 191,9
4597 191,5
4539 189,1
4514 188,1
4509 187,9
4500 187,5
4487  187,0
4442 185,1
4431 184,6
4426 184,4
4418  184,1
4416 184,0
4344  181,0
4302 179,3
4293 178,9
4282 178,4
4267 177,8



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.

Valérie Cornuz
Lauren Dugan
Caitriona Mulhall
Luminita Farkas
Maja Debenec
Daiva Perminiene
Riina L6hmus
Maria Nikolova
Chantelle Hale
Aksana Sinitsa
Katarina Klocanova

Danijela Vickovic

Switzerland
Northern Ireland
Ireland
Romania
Slovenia
Lithuania
Estonia
Bulgaria
Guernsey
Belarus
Slovakia

Croatia

1432
1346
1440
1362
1212
1273
1335
1286
1254
1220
1228
1140

1445
1468
1321
1322
1481
1344
1436
1405
1438
1328
1292
1290

186
201
175
164
179
172
144
164
171
191
157
163

179
137
162
178
153
180
134
183
181
187
166
187

168
170
147
192
129
185
148
158
121
142
165
151

144
169
158
158
197
176
141
155
168
192
152
167

182
148
191
168
167
176
204
136
168
137
130
126

194
180
175
167
167
175
158
190
197
167
142
165

197
172
170
187
167
170
159
181
154
168
203
183

135
154
154
175
178
171
158
157
163
135
170
171

1385
1331
1332
1389
1337
1405
1246
1324
1323
1319
1285
1313

173,1
166,4
166,5
173,6
167,1
175,6
155,8
165,5
165,4
164,9
160,6
164,1

4262
4145
4093
4073
4030
4022
4017
4015
4015
3867
3805
3743

177,6
172,7
170,5
169,7
167,9
167,6
167,4
167,3
167,3
161,1
158,5
156,0

-413
-530
-582
-602
-645
-653
-658
-660
-660
-808
-870
-932



